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Design Lab Owner District LOCATION

Marshall 

and/or 

Superpave

AASHTO Re:source 

Inspection Date**
District Contact E-mail

West Virginia Paving 1 Dunbar, WV Both 2017-June-20 Charles.E.Ramsey@wv.gov

American Asphalt & Agg 2 Kenova, WV Both 2017-May-30 James.D.Perdue@wv.gov

Southern WV Asphalt 2 Huntington, WV Both 2017-June-13 James.D.Perdue@wv.gov

Clarksburg Asphalt 4 Bridgeport, WV Both 2017-June-07 Shawn.D.Jack@wv.gov

Hot Mix Technical Services 4 Germantown, OH Both 2017-March-22 Shawn.D.Jack@wv.gov

Belt Paving 5 Keyser, WV Both 2017-June-20 Bryan.L.Fisher@wv.gov

C. William Hetzer, Inc. 5 Hagerstown, MD Both 2017-June-19 Bryan.L.Fisher@wv.gov

Craig Paving 5 Hagerstown, MD Both 2017-August-11 Bryan.L.Fisher@wv.gov

IA Construction 5 Corriganville, MD Both 2017-September-19 Bryan.L.Fisher@wv.gov

Jefferson Asphalt 5 Inwood, WV Both 2017-September-19 Bryan.L.Fisher@wv.gov

P & W Excavating 5 Warfordsburg, PA Marshall only 2017-June-13 Bryan.L.Fisher@wv.gov

W. L. Construction 5 Strasburg, VA Both 2018-January-01 Bryan.L.Fisher@wv.gov

Lash Paving 6 Martins Ferry, OH Both 2017-March-07 Stephen.C.Smith@wv.gov

Mar-Zane Laboratory 6 Rayland, OH Both 2015-December-01 Stephen.C.Smith@wv.gov

J. F. Allen 8 Elkins, WV Both 2017-June-16 Richard.A.Huffman@wv.gov

Southern WV Asphalt 8 Elkins, WV Both 2017-June-16 Richard.A.Huffman@wv.gov

Southern WV Asphalt 9 Alta, WV Both 2017-June-07 William.T.Farren@wv.gov

Southern WV Asphalt 10 Ingleside, WV Both 2017-June-16 Jason.K.Taylor@wv.gov

** Laboratories are required to have an Inspection from an Accrediation agency every 24 months.  Those labs which have not been inspected 

within 24months of the Revision date of this list will not be allowed to submit designs to the WVDOH

Certified Asphalt Mixture Design Laboratories
MP 401.02.22 & MP 401.02.27


